SCHEDULE - MAPLE LEAFS

Date

Sep 21, 19
Sep 28, 19
Oct 05, 19
Oct 19, 19
Oct 26, 19
Nov 02, 19
Nov 09, 19
Nov 16, 19
Nov 23, 19
Dec 07, 19

Home
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
BRUINS
OILERS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs

fall 2019 / TYKE/NOVICE

Visitor
Canadiens
BRUINS
OILERS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
BRUINS
BRUINS

Canadiens

Time
9:50 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
10:00 am

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



